Form 4.G8

T

' rmlo 4‘.2'2‘3-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator’s Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1286

" [ It T -------- a
To the Registror of Companies | T I

Company Number

'S5191$3
Name of Company
{a} Insert full namao of {a} BENT A
company
Limited
{b) Insert fuil name(s) |/\W% (b)
and address(cs) MjU-Rahman.
Link House
553 High Road
‘Wermbley
Middlesex, HAQ 2DW
Pﬁwllounluﬂ:\l(bl?
|
oot the liquidator(s} of the company attach a copy of my/our statement of Receipts
soget and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986
HEda o
Signed Date 2% « +- %
Presenter’s name, - _—
address and reference For Official Use
if any) M.U.Rahman Liquidation Section Post Room

Link House
e ere—ees o

553 High Road :
Wembley
Middlesex, HAO 2DW
: [A38]

[A3e]  *AOI5WBARN
COMPANIES HOUSE 29/07/58




UV, U0 DUI!!U. ‘
. ‘ - Statement of Receipts and Payments and General
C Directions as to Statements
The Insolvency Act 1986
Namo ol Company Bev) a.

Limited
Company Number 19 \SICR.

{1} Form and Contents of Statement -

Every stolement must contain o detailed account of all tho liquidator’s realizations and
disbursements in rospect of the company. Tha statement of reslizetlons should contain o

rocord of ali recelpts dorived from assels axisting at tho date of the winding-up resolution

and subsoquently roslized, including Lalanco in bank, bLook debts and calls collected,

property sold, &c., and the account gf disbursements should contain all payments {or

costs and charges, or lo creditors or contributories. Wherg proporiy has beenraalized, U

gross proceeds ol salo must bo enterod under realizations, and tha necossary paymenis
Incidental 1o sales must bo entered 3s disbursements. These accounts should not coniain
payments into the Insolvency Services Account {except unclaimed dividends — saa par. 5} |
or paymonls into or out of bank, or temporary invesunents by he liquidator, or the |
proceads of such investmonts whan realized, which should o shown separately:

{#} by means of the bank pass book:

{b) by a separato detoilod statement of monoys invested by the liquidator, end |
fnvastments realized. . |
Interest allowed or charged by the bank, bank commission, &c., and profil or loss upon
the realization of temporary invesunents, should, however, ba inserted in tho accdunts of
realizations or disbursemonts, as the case may be. Each receipt and poyment must be
entered in tho account in such 3 manner as sulliciently to explain its nature, The receipls
and payments imust severally bo added up at the foot of each sheel, and tho totals
cartled forward frem ono account to another without any intermediato balance, so

that the gross totals shall represent (tho total amounts received and paid by the
liquidator respectively.

(2) Trading Account

Whan the liquidator carries on 8 business, a tracding account must Lag forwarded as a
q 4 ;

distinct secount, end tho totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must
alone be set out in the statement,

{3) Dividends, &,

Whaen dividends or inslalments of compositions ara paid to crodilors, or a return of surplus
.8ssots Is made to conuibulories, tho total amount of ecach dividend, or instalment of
composition, or return to contributories, actually paid, must e entered in the slatement of
disbursements as one sum; and tho liquidator must lorward separale accounts showing in
lists tho amount of the claim of each creditor, and tho amoutit of dividend or composition
payeblo to oach creditor, and of surplus assets payabie to each conliibutory, distinguish-
ing in each list the dividends or Instalments of composition and shares ol surplus assets
actually paid and thoso remaining unclaimeed.

{(4) When unclsimed dividends, instalments of composilion or returns of surplus assets
nowm aro paid into the Insolvency Services A-count, the tolal amount so paid in should be
éh’ﬁﬂ‘k@ﬂj entered in tha statemont of disbursements as ono sum.

Fonman s venis it (G} Credit should not be taken In the s:atement of disbursempnts for any amount In

et respect ol liquidator's remunerstion unle 5 it has been duly allowed Ly resclutions of ithg

DN o1 711 5830 woor ol the company in yeneral meeting, or by

FRIHELD A TUT LG

AL Liquidation Cornmittee or of the crodit
order of court as tho case may require

\ Liquidator's Statement of Account
Pursuant 10 5.192 of the Insulvency Act 1986

Namo of Company & T H
HENT A
Nature of proceedings (whather a memibers’ or }

craditors” voluntary winding-up)

Credltors Voluntary
feont) Date of commencement ol winding-up 9. 6. §6,
Date 1o which statement is brought duwn 3. 6.9 <
Name and address. of liquidator _ MOTL & CO. .

" LINK HOUSE

553 HIGH ROAD
WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX, HAO 2DW

This statement Is requlred In v 7 satg




Liquidator's Stat

nsolvency Act 1986

—

ement of Accounts Pursuy

ant 1o s5.192 of the

Realisations

Date

Received from

Nature of Assets
Realised

Amount
f

Brought forward [25=2 %3

Carried forward

—

253 .83

Notes

No balance should be
shown on thig
account, but only the
total Realisations and
Disbursements, which
* should be carried
forward 1o the next
account,




Form 4.68 contd.

Disbursements

Data Paid to _Nature of Amount
Disbursements £
Brought forward Ny

Carried forward

N




YS1s Of Barance:

“ a’. -‘ T
olal Realisation's £%.%

otal Disbursemants -
. . Balance _25%. %%,
‘e Balance is made up as follows:

1." Cash In hands of liquidator 282,93
. , £
2. Tolal payments Into Bank, including
balance at date of commencement of
winding up {as per Bank Book) 25%.%3
Total withdrawals from Bank. -
Balance -25%:%3
3. Amount in Insolvency Services Account St
4. Amounts invested by liquidator N oL
less Amounts realised from the same Ak
: . Balance &

Total Balance as shown above _285H%3

10 liquidator should also state:—-

) : £
1. The amount of the estimated Assets {after deducting
assets and liabilities at the amounts charged to
date of the commencement of sacured creditors and -
the winding up  debenture holders) . 1 1L
Liabilitias: secured craditors . LK
debenture holders —Nu
unsecured creditors Aoza0
2. The total amount of the capital Paid up In cash e
paid up at the date of commence- Issued as pald up otherwise
ment of the winding up ' than for cash Nt

3. The general description and
astimated value of out-
standing assets (it any)

g

4. The causes which delay the

- termination of the winding up N to44.

o

The period within which tha :
winding up may probably be Q.
" completed

o 1 66%

Full details ol stucks
purchasead for
investmant and
realisation should be
given in a separala
slatement

The invesiment or
deposit of money by
the liquidator does not
withdraw it from the
operation of genaral
regulatlions. Any such
investmanis
representing money
held for six months or
upwards must be
reatised and pald into
the Insolvency
Services Account.
This is except in the
case of investmenty in
Government
securiligs, the transfer
of which to tha control
of the Secretary of
State for Trade and
Industry will be
accepled as a
sulficient complianica
with the terms of ihe
regulations.



